Ssd Diskler

Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat
256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 10+ 35,70 USD
Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk Team 10+ 46,10 USD
(T253X6512G0C101)

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 10+ 61,95 USD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 10+ 82,95 USD

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk Team 4 84,00 USD
(T253X6001T0C101)

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s SSD Intenso 10+ 93,45 USD

2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD Intenso 10+ 166,95 USD

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 10+ 177,45 USD

Team T-Force G70 Pro 2TB 7400/5500MB/s NVMe PCIe Team 2 210,00 USD
M.2 T(TM8FFH002T0OC129)

Team MP44 4TB 7400/6900MB/s Gen4x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Team 10+ 376,95 USD
(TMBFPWO04TOC101)

Team T-Force G70 Pro 4TB 7400/6600MB/s NVMe PCIe Team 5+ 414,75 USD
M.2 (TM8FFH004T0OC129)

4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 Msi 10+ 481,95 USD
7400/7000MB/s




TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/450MB/s 2.5" SATA 3 SSD
Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Team MP33 256GB 1600/1000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FP6256G0C101)

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

250GB INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

Team MP33 512GB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
Gen3x4 SSD Disk (TM8FP6512G0C101)

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

Team MP33 1TB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2 2280
SSD (TM8FP6001TOC101)

MSI SPATIUM M371 1TB PCIe Gen3x4 NVME M.2 SSD

Team MP44Q 1TB Gen4x4 7400/6200MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
SSD Disk (TM8FFD0O1TOC101)

Team CX2 2TB 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6002T0C101)

2TB MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS GEN2x2 HARICI
TASINABILIR SSD

Team Vulcan Z 512GB 540/470MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD
Disk (T253TZ512G0C101)

Team T-Force G70 Pro 1TB 7400/5500MB/s M.2
(TMBFFHOO1TOC129)

Team

Intenso

Team

Intenso

Intenso

Team

Intenso

Team

Msi

Team

Team

Msi

Team

Team

17,31

25,20

31,50

35,70

40,95

47,25

57,75

78,75

93,45

100,80

114,45

282,45

34,55

94,50

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usb

usb



Team MP44Q 2TB Gen4x4 7400/6500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2 Team 0 161,70 USD
SSD Disk (TM8FFD002T0C101)



